p
n
eu
a
ir
e

• low differential back pressures
Specifications
How to Order
Maximum temperature: 125º F (52º C) CV rating (30 Series): 6
Maximum pressure: 100 PSIG (7 bar) CV rating (40 Series): 10
Reclassifiers
• top performer in automated paint systems
• 1 micron filtration
• manual or continuous drain option
• metric threads available
Air Flow vs. Sound LevelAir Flow vs. Back Pressure
Dimensions
top dimensions = inches
bottom dimensions (in parenthesis) = millimeters
MODEL A B
H30-04 2.5 7
(64) (178)
H30-06 2.5 7
(64) (178)
H40-08 3.75 7.245
(95) (184)
H40-10 3.75 7.245
(95) (184)
H - 04
Options
C = CircleVision™ Sight Bowl
M = Metal Bowl
Port Size
04 = 1/2
06 = 3/4
30 M
Threads
- = NPTF
G = G Tap (BSPP)
H - 08
Port Size
08 = 1
10 = 1-1/4
Threads
- = NPTF
G = G Tap (BSPP)
40
➤ Element Replacement Kits
includes filter element only
kit # description
EKF30H 30 Series, 1 micron coalescer
EKF40H 40 Series, 1 micron coalescer
➤ Bowl Replacement Kits
includes bowl and o-ring
kit # description
BKF30 30 Series, polycarbonate bowl
BKF30C 30 Series, CircleVision™ bowl
BKF30M 30 Series, metal bowl
BKC40 40 Series, polycarbonate bowl
Reclassifiers
p

• Heavy duty drain prevents clogging
• Pushbutton manual override
How to Order
Maximum Pressure: 250 PSIG (17 bar)
Minimum Pressure: 30 PSIG (2 bar)
Bowl Capacity: 8.5 oz
J30-06CH pictured
Dimensions
J - 04
Port Size
04 = 1/2
06 = 3/4
Threads
- = NPTF
G = G Tap (BSPP)
30 HC
p
n
eu
a
ir
e
Numatics FRL
Accessories and Options
12 Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.numatics.com.
dimensions in inches (millimeters in parentheses)
Electronic Drain Valves
EDV-04-110AC pictured
Eliminate the manual draining of air lines with the
EDV Series Electronic Drain Valve from Numatics.
The EDV Series valve is designed to remove conden-
sation from filters, receiver tanks, separators, drip
legs, drain traps, and dryers in electronically con-
trolled intervals. The EDV valve is available in 1/4,
3/8, and 1/2 sizes. The large orifice allows even the
largest rust and pipe scale particles to be easily
expelled. Standard model includes a 110 volt AC
solenoid, 6 ft (2 m) power cord, and grounded plug.
An EDV valve can be installed virtually anywhere.
Application
Specifications
Valve
• Function: 2 way, NC, solenoid valve
• Valve Design: pilot operated diaphragm valve
• Port Sizes: 1/4, 3/8
• Orifice: 5/16” (8mm) 1.12 Cv 1/2” (12mm) 2.45 Cv
• Operating Pressure: 20-300 PSIG (1.3-20 bar)
• Solenoid: continuous duty
• Mounting: any position
• Body Material: brass
Timer
• Material: plastic polyamid
• Interval Timer: 1-45 sec
• ‘On’ Timer: .25-25 sec
• Voltage: 12-230 V AC/DC
• Frequency: 50/60 Hz
• Power Rating: 10 watt
• Enclosure: NEMA 4 / IP65
• Ambient Temp: 130º F (55º C)
Lights
• Left Indicator: power on
• Right Indicator: solenoid engineered
Dimensions
PORT SIZE A B C D
1/4,3/8 5.75 3.5 2.25 3.75
(146) (89) (57) (95)
1/2 6.0 3.5 2.75 3.75
(152) (89) (70) (95)
How to Order
Model
EDV = Electronic Drain Valve
Threads
- = NPT
B = BSPT
Port Size
02 = 1/4
03 = 3/8
04 = 1/2
EDV - 04 110
Current
AC
DC
Voltage
12
24
110
230
Connector
- = 6 ft. (2 Meter) Power Cord
(with grounded plug)
X = Conduit Connector
- AC
p
n
eu
a
ir
e
Numatics FRL
Accessories and Options
13Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.numatics.com.
Inline Disposable Filter
The Inline Disposable Filter Combines a rugged compact housing
with the low-cost advantages of a disposable filter. The Valox
housing provides a long-life and trouble-free application and the
disposable nature of the element makes disassembly and clean-
ing unnecessary. Available in HEPA or particulate grade media.
The Mini-Inline Disposable Filter is equipped with dual barbs
which fit most applications. It is perfectly suited for point-of-use fil-
tration and monitoring of instruments, combining a rugged com-
pact housing with a low-cost micro-pore filter. The element hous-
ing provides a durable and trouble-free application and its dispos-
able nature makes disassembly and cleaning unnecessary.
Available in two different particulate grades.
Application
Features
Inline Disposable Filter
• Rugged Valox housing
• Brass inserts
• Inner support core which protects element from collapse
• Spin welded seal - no adhesives or chemicals
• Thermally bonded end caps on elements
Miniature Inline Disposable Filter
• Dual barb sizes (1/4 and 11/64)
• Rated burst pressure at 125 PSI
• Rated temperature at 125º F (52º C)
• Rugged polyurethane housing
• Compatible with many chemicals
• Depth-loading media provides long life
PHD-02 (left) and PLS-B (right) pictured
PH Series Dimensions (millimeters in parenthesis) PL Series Dimensions (millimeters in parenthesis)
PH - 02
‘Out’ Port Option
Blank =1/4 NPTF
B = 1/2 Hose Barbed
Threads
– = NPT

@ 1.5 PSID
1 33 43
How to Order
20
40
60
80
100
120
61
80
95
110
134
172
71
90
105
120
144
182p
n
eu
a
ir
e
Numatics FRL
Accessories and Options
14 Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.numatics.com.
Model
MR = Manifold Regulator
Series
02
Style
R = Relieving
N = Non-Relieving
MR 02 01
Options
G = Gauge
I = 0-25 PSI
L = 0-60 PSI
Port Size
01 = 1/8
P1 ports are 1/8,
outlet/gauge ports are 10-32
Threads
- = NPTF
G = G Tap (BSPP)
R = PT (BSPT)
- GR
Application

Dimensions in inches (millimeters in parenthesis)
R03N-201 R03N-202
How to Order
R03 101N
Series
Oxygen Concentrator  Regulator
Style
N = Relieveing
R = Non-Relieveing
Model
101/102 = 1/8 NPT Bottom Connection
    (barb outlet, see drawings)
201/202 = Manifold Inlet/Outlet (see drawings)
-
p
n
eu
a
ir
e
Numatics FRL
Accessories and Options
18 Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.numatics.com.
Gauges
214-194 pictured
Numatics gauges are widely used on compressors, filter/regulators (‘piggybacks’),
water pumps, paint sprayers, and a variety of other applications for measuring the
pressure of the air passing through the component.
Numatics Liquid Filled pressure gauges provide maximum service life for your
pneumatic gauge applications. Each glycerine filled model is designed to prevent
harmful environments or severe vibration from causing premature gauge failure.
Application
Specifications
All Numatics Gauges
Sizes: 1.5”, 2”
Case: Black ABS Composite
Ring: None
Window: Polycarbonate
Dial: Green, Red, and Black on White Background
Pointer: Black Aluminum
Socket: Brass
Liquid Filled Gauges
Liquid Used: Glycerine
Connection: Center Back Mount
Features
• Utilizes a Power Flex movement with polyester segment, contributing to longer
gauge life.
• ABS (Acrylonitrile, Butadiene, Styrene) casing is ideal for rugged applications
and harsh environmental conditions
• Full view polycarbonate window for better dial visibility.
GA300 pictured
Available Models
Numatics Gauges
MODEL FACE THREAD PRESSURE RANGE PRESSURE RANGE
DIAMETER SIZE (PSIG) (BAR)
GB005 2.0" 1/4 NPT 0-5 0-0.5
RB005 2.0" 1/4 BSPT 0-5 0-0.5
GB015 2.0" 1/4 NPT 0-15 0-1.0
RB015 2.0" 1/4 BSPT 0-15 0-1.0
GA030 1.5" 1/8 NPT 0-30 0-2.0
RA030 1.5" 1/8 BSPT 0-30 0-2.0
GA060 1.5" 1/8 NPT 0-60 0-4.0
RA060 1.5" 1/8 BSPT 0-60 0-4.0
GA100 1.5" 1/8 NPT 0-100 0-7.0
RA100 1.5" 1/8 BSPT 0-100 0-7.0
GA160 1.5" 1/8 NPT 0-160 0-11.0
RA160 1.5" 1/8 BSPT 0-160 0-11.0
GA300 1.5" 1/8 NPT 0-300 0-20.0
RA300 1.5" 1/8 BSPT 0-300 0-20.0
GB030 2.0" 1/4 NPT 0-30 0-2.0
RB030 2.0" 1/4 BSPT 0-30 0-2.0